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Classement Luxembourgeoise: 2023

Discipline Gender Ageclass Category Calculated on

Foil Women's U17 Individual 14.04.2024. 11:43

YOB Ranking type Nation type Same points Transferred points

2007 - 2011 Rolling (1:1) License nation only Same rank

Rank Points T-P Name Nation Clubs YOB

all assigned competitions

Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 FTV Youth Cup Frankfurt/Main GER 10.09.2022 11.09.2022 U17 3 S 16.09.2023
2 International Tournament Jena GER 17.09.2022 17.09.2022 U17 2 SR
3 National Circuit (Part one) Neufchateau BEL 17.09.2022 18.09.2022 U17 2 S 23.09.2023
4 Coupe de Samaria Samorin SVK 01.10.2022 02.10.2022 U17 1 S 30.09.2023
5 Cadet Circuit Manchester GBR 15.10.2022 15.10.2022 U17 1 S 14.10.2023
6 Bochumer Florettrunde 8 Bochum GER 27.10.2022 27.10.2022 Senior 3 S 27.10.2023
7 Cadet Ciruit Nürnberg GER 19.11.2022 20.11.2022 U17 1 S 25.11.2023
8 Budapest Cup Budapest HUN 26.11.2022 27.11.2022 U17 1 S 11.11.2023
9 Sparkassen-Cup Moers GER 26.11.2022 26.11.2022 U17 2 S 28.01.2024

10
Tournoi de la Ville de
Gembloux

Gembloux BEL 26.11.2022 27.11.2022 Senior 2 S 25.11.2023

11
Coupe Mondiale de fleurets
cadets

Cabries FRA 10.12.2022 11.12.2022 U17 1 S 09.12.2023

12 AMU Cup Poznan POL 14.01.2023 15.01.2023 U17 1 S 13.01.2024
13 Cadet Circuit Napoli ITA 28.01.2023 29.01.2023 U17 1 S
14 European Championships Tallinn EST 21.02.2023 24.02.2023 U17 1 S 22.02.2024
15 World Championships Plovdiv BUL 01.04.2023 12.04.2023 U17 1 S 12.04.2024

16
Luxembourg
Championships

Luxembourg LUX 06.05.2023 06.05.2023 U17 3 S

17 FTV Youth Cup Frankfurt/Main GER 16.09.2023 17.09.2023 U17 3 S
18 National Circuit Neufchateau BEL 23.09.2023 24.09.2023 U17 2 S
19 Coupe de Samaria Samorin SVK 30.09.2023 01.10.2023 U17 1 S
20 Cadet Circuit Manchester GBR 14.10.2023 15.10.2023 U17 1 S
21 Bochumer Florettrunde 8 Bochum GER 27.10.2023 27.10.2023 Senior 3
22 Budapest Cup Budapest HUN 11.11.2023 12.11.2023 U17 1 S

23
Challenge A. Dury - De
l'Orneau

Perwez BEL 25.11.2023 26.11.2023 Senior 2 S

24 Cadet Ciruit Nürnberg GER 25.11.2023 26.11.2023 U17 1 S

25
Coupe Mondiale de fleurets
cadets

Cabries FRA 09.12.2023 10.12.2023 U17 1 S

26 AMU Cup Poznan POL 13.01.2024 14.01.2024 U17 1 S
27 Sparkassen-Cup Moers GER 28.01.2024 28.01.2024 U17 2 S
28 European Championships Neaples ITA 22.02.2024 25.02.2024 U17 1 S
29 World Championships Riyadh KSA 12.04.2024 20.04.2024 U17 1 S

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Veronika Goncharova - veronika@escrime-fle.lu


